
McNEAR 
& 

COMPANY 

Stocks 
and 

Bonds 

Members 
San Francisco 

Stock Exehange 
San Francisco 

Curb Exchange 
New York Curb 

(Associate) 

Russ 
Building 

Phone 

GA r6eld 6400 

See Page 1730 

"ALL MAKES" 

Guaranteed 
Rebuilt 

Typewriters 
Terms 

$5 Monthly 
if Desired 

Late Models 
Rented 

1 Month 53.00 
2 Months 55.50 
3 Months 57.50 

New and 
Rebuilt 

Portables 

Wholesale 
Typewriter 
Company, 

Inc. 
528 Market St. 

Phone 
GA r6eld 

0090 

See Page 1811 

504 

Bought 
888 Market Street Advances Made 

Frates Elmer J trucker SPCo 
"Frank (Gussie) staty eng h2070 Goldfn 

Gate av 
" Frank E (Adele ) phys h57 21st av 
" Frank E jr r57 21st av 
"Geo H (Lucille) (Club Pharmacy) and 

(Frates & Lovotti ) h890 35th av 
"J Elwood (G enevieve ) dentist 450 Sutter 

R1417 h160 Corona 
" Robt C (Florence ) dentist 295 8th av h656 

11 th av 
" & Lovott! (G H Frates C D Lovotti ) drugs 

601 Post 870 Market R807 and 450 Sutter 
(lobby) 

Fratessa Jos (Alice ) bldg contr h961 San 
Bruno av 

" Jos B dls t mgr Porstelain Tile Co r1450 
Portola dr 

" Mario (Nora ) r885 Girard 
" Paul F (Julia M ) lawyer 901 Hearst bldg 

h1450 Portola dr 
" Peter P (Dorothy ) real est 876 Girard h83 

Raymond av 
" Victor C (Martha L) teller Bank of Cal 

h169 Wilde av 
Fraticelli John B pntr r1375 Oakdale av 
" Molio (Kath ) h1070 Post 
Fratine Armando (Maria ) r 806 Valleio 
Fratini Chas N (Rose F) h134 Wood 
Fratino Delphina Indrs h38 Cypress 
Fratis A M millwright C E Grosiean Rice 

Milling Co r Okld 
" Frank (Nellie ) hl972 15th 
FratneY E smst rs r2946 Larkin 
Frattini Giovanni lab r1400 Shafter av 
" Michl (Irene ) slsmn r411 Valieio 
" Palmira Mrs h411 Vallejo 
Fratus H H factywkr Wesix Co r Okld 
" John J (Alice ) h3143 Steiner 
Frauen Theo (Eva ) clk h201 Foerster 
" Wm packer r 201 Foerster 
Frauleman Chas r551 Kearny 
Fraumeni Antone h21 Hollywood ct 
" Jos (Hilda ) plstr h515 Edinburgh 
" Mary (wid Jos) r515 Edinburgh 
Frausto Louis marble pol shr r1222 Buchanan 
Fravega Albt (Annie ) h2826 Golden Gate av 
" Frank N (Sarah) mech Hoover Spring Co 

h441 Liberty 
" Geo mariner r2826 Golden Gate av 
Frawley Henry W (Annie ) shoewkr h169 Cas­

tro 
" John F r169 Castro 
" Patk J (Marie ) imptr 153 Kearny R508 h771 

34th av 
" Richd E (Mattie A) h991 Dolores 
Fray Harold E h1224 Cole 
" LUcille 1'118 Wool 
" Walter A (Josie) chauf h118 Wool 
Frayne T E m sn gr Bd Pub Wks 1617 Pine 
" Thos slsmn r1438 McAllis ter 
" Wm r236 3d 
Fraysier T J h424 Ellis 
Fraysse M a rius (Pauline ) clo clnr hl77 Law­

rence 
Frayssinous Leon lab Union Products Corp 
FRAZAR & COl\1PANY OF SAN FRANCl CO 

(0 C Ha.nsen, E W Fraza.r (Yokohama., 
Japan). Radio Electrical Engineers and 
Distributors Locally and for Export, Ex.­
porters, lmporters, Ma.nufa.cturers Export 
Representa.tives, 7 Front at Market, Tel 
DO ug1as 1365 

Fraze Mildred W tel opr rl224 Hyde 
Frazee Aurelia sten Underwood Typewriter 

Co r P iedmont 
" Ernest D (Mae F ) h 1843 lOth a v 
" Fern bkpr Won S Millerick Co r4040 18th 
II Henry auto mech r721 Central av 
" Henry clk r172 8th av 
" Henry D (Linnie K ) library 721 Central av 
" J Floyd (Nellie H ) real est h875 Head 
" Mae A sten Cal Pkg Corp r1843 10th av 
" Marjorie musician r721 Central av 
" Raymond J cyclist Bank of Italy r22 Toledo 

way 
" Robt whsemn r775 14th 
" Vesuvius elee eng h265 Fell 
Frazer see also Fraser, Frasier and Frazier 
" Anna M nurse r257 Edgewood av 
" Anthony E milkmn r22 Meda 
" Arth W (Dana) waiter h1556 Fell 
" C Y slsmn The Am Rubber Mfg Co r Okld 
" Clement L window clor r42 Stillman 
" David ironwkr r924 Vermont 
" Don clk r59 Collingwood 
" Dorothy J sten S W Straus & Co r1479 10th 

av 
" Geo H watch crystal grndr 717 Market R705 

r Okld 

F'RAZER 
" H A firemn Bd State Harbor Comnrs r1620 

Leavenworth 
" Harry J (Carolyn) s teward h821 Vicente 
" Hiram H eng Assoc Oil Co 
" Hugh L (Esther) eng PG&ECo h2737 Polk 
" Isabel sten Prestocopy Co r337 22d av 
" J D r353 Geary 
" Jas eng r42 Stillman 
" Jas L (Fern ) telg opr SOCo h61 Divisadero 
" John opr W U Tel rl075 Valencia 
" Mae bkpr Sterling Furn Co h241 5th av 
" Peggy emp Am Can Co rl075 Valencia 
" Thos F (Mary E ) hl479 10th av 
Frazeur Jean Mrs r740 Parnassus av 
Frazier A G r1010 Bush 
FRAZmR ARTH L. Slsmn R L Polk & Co. 703 

Atlas Bldg 604 Mission. Tel GA rfleld 5431 
" Asa W clk r752 19th av 
" C L (Viola H ) clk r1346 Pine 
" Clara A Mrs r1612 Baker 
" Edw E (Beulah G ) mech F W Wentworth 

Co h1625 Chestnut 
" Edna M sten Jos Dixon Crucible Co rU3I 

Cole 
" Effie J office sec Haskins & Sells r Redwood 

City 
" F A sIs supvr Assoc Oil Co r Bkly 
" Georgia beauty opr h729 Jones 
" H pntT rl537 Franklin 
" H E r57 Taylor 
" Helen attdt Shriners Hosp 
" Henry A recorder S R R Comn r Piedmont 
" Henry K clk Anglo & London Paris Natl Bk 

r Okld 
" Herschel G (Vera ) h3444 Broderick 
" Homer B slsmn King Coal Co r Bkly 
" J C r2160 Market 
" Jack L r245 Shrader 
" John L (Lorena N) h245 Shrader 
" Juanita M sten Bank of Am r535 Stockton 
" Julius (Amelia ) lab h18 Guy pI 
" Laura elk r718 Broderick 
l' Lillian clk r57 Taylor 
" Manuel (Olive E ) firemn h1551 45th av 
" Martin J (Rowena) h496 2d a v 
II Mary r1155 Octavia 
" N fndywkr Cal Artis tic Metal & Wire Co 

r Okld 
" Thelma bkpr S M Phillips Flour Mills r1537 

FrankHn 
" W J chauf r718 Broderick 
" W S mgr Thor Pacific Co r Okld 
FRAZmR WALTER A (~la.rgt) AS5t ~1gr Ben­

ja,min Goodwin" h3110 Octavia., Tel OR d­
way 4474 

" Wm ga ragemn rl859 Post 
" Wilma sten r3444 Broderick 
Frazin Morse traffic dept Genl Steamship 

Corp r Bkly 
Frazni Ruth slswn r2433 Franklin 
Frear Seth H maior USA r850 Leavenworth 
Freas Howard G asst rate expert State RR 

Comn r Okld 
Frease Kath clk r725 Grove 
" Philip A (Rita ) h2252 Francisco 
Freauoff Alex (Vilma) chauf h46 Natick 
" Velma Mrs forwmn Luxor Mfg Co r46 Na-

tick 
Frech Aug H barber 1382 Eddy 
" Saml r800 Shrader 
Frechette Louise (wid Alf) h2455 Francisco 
Freck Jas r885 Folsom 
Fred Max h135 Capp 
Fred's Coffee Shop (F A Misippo. Cornelius 

R ep .tti) 344 Bush 
Fredaiani Antonio (Mary ) lab h673 Moscow 
Fredberg Chas waiter h2535 Polk 
Fredell Geo h2823 Union 
" Geo (Jennie ) pntr h1274 Union 
Fredenberg Arth J (Ida ) chauf h288 9th 
" May tchr Pub Sch h605 Jones 
Fredenburg C A mech Haslett Whse Co r Bkly 
Fredenrich Myra Mrs tchr Pub Sch h3436 Clay 
Frede rich Jacob (Cila) ladies' clo 286 O'Far-

rell h610 Webster 
" Paul (Paula) metal spinner h845 Church 
" Ruth elk r610 Webster 
Fredericl John (Angelina) lab h156 Wool 
Frederick see also Fredrich, Fredrick. Friede-

rich and Friedrich 
" A Lea (Ada M) clk r1653 Washington 
" Adelbert D (ElIz ) clk h66 Vasquez 
" Adelbert R slsmn Christenson Lmbr Co r66 

Vasquez av 
" Albt R (R Mae) h1469 Plymouth av 
" Alfd (Helen) ian r1300 Golden Gate av 
" Apar tments 901 Stanyan 
" Chas barber Mrs MInnie Leibel 

SUTTER 5886 

A 

Appraised 
Tel. DO uglas 3517 

FREDERICK 

• 

" Chas C trav rep Brotherhood of Mainte­
nance of Way Employes (Pac Federation) 
r60 Market 

" Clyde J (Florence H ) linemn h530 34th av 
" Donald C clk r1635 Bush 
" Emily (wid MorriS) r13 Presidio ter 
" F h2290 Francisco 
" Frank J (Frances ) auto mech h167 BonVlew 
" Fred h525 Leavenworth 
" Geo D bkpr Armour &; Co r Ala 
" Gilbert J (Mary ) bkpr U S Steel Products 

Co h654 Hearst a v 
" Grace clk Royal Ins Co r Bkly 
" H W h1900 Valleio 
" Henry J (Hilda V) beauty shop 496 Geary 

hl415 15th av 
" J Frank (Mabel) const eng h2290 Francisco 
" Justine maniCUre r770 Oak 
" Leonard (Hazel B ) slsmn h2341 Chestnut 
" Le Roy E mach r119 Valdez av 
" Marcia W dental asst r285 Castenada 
" Max (Rosa) (Frederick-Weingarten Co) h13 

Presidio ter 
" Muriel clk Royal Ins Co r Bkly 
"Noah (Nanette) mgr Mona Motor Oil Co 

r645 Leaven worth 
" Oscar musician r445 O'Farrell 
" Pauline Mrs h2480 Washington 
" Robt S (Eugenia ) customersmn Anderson & 

Fox h2070 Pacific a v 
" Rose mach opr r836 York 
" Theresa slswn r1553a California 
" Timothy D chauf h119 Valdez av 
" Todd chauf Crane Co r555 Haight 
" Walter F r325 9th 
" -Weingarten Co (Max Frederick, Arth Wein­

garten) whol novelties 71 1st 
Fredericks see also Fredricks, Friedrichs and 

Friedrichs 
" Adolph r758 Harrison 
" Albt ian r223 25th a v 
" Albt (Margt) slsmn h169 Alpine ter 
" Albt B (Emma M ) bkpr h626 35th a v 
" Alma clk h1555 Hyde 
" Anna clk r836 York 
" Anna sten r2340 15th 
" Carl D( J ane) clk r1226 47th av 
" Cath ( wid J C) h1638 Steiner 
" Chas hat clnr 209 Y.: 3d r 205 do 
" Clyde clk r2466 29th av 
" Edyth tchr Pub Seh r3436 Clay 
" Eug C mach Link-Belt Meese & Gottfried 

Co r Ala 
" Fred lab r221 6th 
" Fred waiter h640 Eddy 
" Gladys R sten Bowes Bros & Co r2466 29th 

av 
" H arr y C (Jennie) clk h484 4th av 
" Henry gannent ctr h2590 21st av 
" Henry W (Louise ) printer h115 Bernard 
" Jas h2714 Bryant 
" John (Rose ) clk h836 York 
" John H (Emma ) baker h2611 Folsom 
" Jos (Annie ) h2340 15th 
" Leon Mrs h549 Balboa 
" Leo V electn r2340 15th 
" Loretta bkpr r2340 15th 
" Louis milkmn r2024 Greenwich 
" Mabel slswn r1635 Clay 
" Marie sten United Fruit Co r2340 15th 
" Oscar r445 O'Farrell 
" P auline r2340 15th 
" Pauline slswn r2480 Washington 
" Riewert R str sweeper Bd Pub Wks 
" Violet M Mrs bkpr Continental Ins Co r2466 

29th av 
" Wm lockermn r2834 Baker 
Fredericksen Elmer T clk r3035 Fillmore 
" Frank s1smn r827 Howard 
" Henry carp h3917 California 
" Martin H restr 491 Haight r507 do 
" Theo clk h181 Bartlett 
" Theo H (Maude ) hdw 3029 Fillmore 
Frederickson see also Fredrickson 
" A sten r555 Bush 
" Anna Mrs mlnr 1703 Polk 
" Anton (Maria ) h2084 Mission 
" Arth C (Faith) clk h4 Foerster 
" Chas (Minnie) hl03 Winfield 
" Daisy E telg opr PTCCo r2636 Howard 
" Dorothy clk SO Co r Okld 
" Fred (Marguerite) lab h1796 Ellis 
" Geo formn United Parcel Serv r1371 35th av 
" Henry chauf r1207 Noe 
" Henry sIsmn r2029 Fillmore 
" Hilda beauty opr rl03 Winfield 
" Hyrum Jan r3275 19th av 
" J F chauf r9 Abbey 

Stationers Printers Bookbinders 
521 MARKET ST. See Page 1808 1169 RUSS BLDG. 
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